

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 6054/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2011 in WP No.801/2011,  
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLESH KUMARI & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6263 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6705 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 13/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi,Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for  
condonation of delay as well as on the special leave  
petitions.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER